DV25FG50BVBEAC
4.0 cu. ft. 24” Front-Load Electric Dryer (Vented)
Features
•	 Smart Care™
•	 Sensor Dry
•	 12 Preset Drying Cycles
•	 8 Options
•	 Stainless Steel Drum
•	 5 Temperature Settings (vented)
•	 5 Timed Dry Settings (vented)
•	 4-Way Venting (vented)
•	 Dryer Drum Light
•	 Reversible See-Through Door
Convenience
•	 Child Lock
•	 Filter Check Indicator
Signature Features
SmartThings Enabled
Troubleshoot with your smartphone. Perform a quick diagnosis of your
washer and dryer right from your smartphone.*
Sensor Dry
Wi-Fi connected so you can remotely start or stop your cycle, schedule
laundry on your time, receive end of cycle alerts, and more right from
your smartphone.
12 Drying Cycles
Normal, Heavy Duty, Sanitize, Wool, Delicate, ActiveWear, Perm Press,
Smallload, Time Dry, Air Fluff, Wrinkle Release, Downloaded.
Available Colour:
White
*Samsung Smart Washer/Dryer app is available at the App Store. Please check app for compatibility with your smartphone before downloading.
Smart Care Sensor Dry
Do not install a booster fan
in the exhaust duct unless
a clothes dryer is installed
in a multiple clothes dryer
system, with an engineered
exhaust duct system that
is installed per the clothes
dryer manufacturer’s
guidelines.
DV25FG50BVBEAC
4.0 cu. ft. 24” Front-Load Electric Dryer (Vented)
2. With stacked washer and dryer
Actual colour may vary. Design, specifications and colour availability are subject to change
without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate.  © 2025 Samsung
Electronics Canada Inc. All rights reserved. Samsung is a registered trademark of Samsung
Electronics Co., Ltd., used with permission.
4.0 cu. ft. Capacity IEC
4-Way Venting
12 Drying Cycles:
Normal, Heavy Duty, Sanitize, Wool, Delicate, ActiveWear,
Perm Press, Smallload, Time Dry, Air Fluff, Wrinkle
Release, Downloaded
11 Options:
Mixed Load Bell, Wrinkle Prevent, Smart Control, Adjust
Time (up), Adjust Time ( Down),  Sound Off, Child Lock,
Drum Light, Time
5 Temperature Settings (vented):
High, Medium, Medium Low, Low, Extra Low
5 Dry Levels:
Very Dry, More Dry, Normal Dry, Less Dry, Damp Dry
Warranty:
One (1) Year Labour
Stacking Kit:
Included with the compact dryer SKK-DF/A1
UPC Code: 198957238253
Product Dimensions & Weight (WxHxD)
Dimensions: 23.6” X 33.5” X 25.8”
Weight: 88 lbs (40 kg) - Vented
Shipping Dimensions & Weight (WxHxD)
Dimensions: 26.4” X 34.8” X 27.4”
Weight: 99 lbs (45 kg)
Dimensions
1. Alcove or closet installation
MINIMUM CLEARANCES FOR CLOSET AND ALCOVE INSTALLATIONS:
Electrical Requirement
240V/60Hz
(may operate in 208V with
longer drying time)
Max Wattage 2500 W
Stacking Kit Included in dryer package
Power Cord Length 61”
Vented Dryer
Colour: White
Model #
DV25FG50BVBEAC
UPC Code
198957233531
Heat Pump Dryer
Colour: White
Model #
DV25FG50B0BEAC
UPC Code
198957233531
Matching Washer
Colour: White
Model #
WW25FG5B34BEAC
UPC Code
198957228759
Type Front loading dryer
Models DV25FG50BV**
Dimensions
(in. (mm))
A. Overall height 33.5 (850)
B. Width 23.6 (600)
C. Depth with door open 43.3 (1101)
D. Depth 25.8 (655)
A 1 in. (25 mm)
B* 3 in. (76 mm)
C 4 in. (101 mm)
D 6 in. (152 mm)
E 67 in. (1702 mm)
Sides Top Rear Front
1 in. (25 mm) 1 in. (25 mm) 3 in. (76 mm) 1 in. (25 mm)
If both the washer and a dryer are installed in the same location, the front of
the alcove or closet must have two unobstructed air openings for a combined
minimum total area of 72 in.² (465 cm²).
(B*): This clearance requirement only
applies to the dryer. For washer’s clearance
requirement, see the washer’s user manual.
Minimum space (B*) of 3” is required for best
dryer performance. In case of insufficient
space for duct installation, properly sized
vent kit is needed.
Total Stacking
Depth: 30.4”
Side by side installation
Stacked installation